
IN ROCKLAND COUNTY 
GIRLS 

2019 Top 10 Runners 
in Each Class 

(Senior,  Junior, Sophmore, Freshman, 8th Grade) 

Three Sites everybody has run this year. 
(Bear Mountain, Van Cortlandt, Bowdoin Park) 

IN ROCKLAND COUNTY 
GIRLS 

2019 Top 10 Runners 
in Each Class 

(Senior,  Junior, Sophmore, Freshman, 8th Grade) 

Three Sites everybody has run this year. 
(Bear Mountain, Van Cortlandt, Bowdoin Park)



 ROCKLAND COUNTY 
       Freshman 

           Runner of The Year 








2019
 (1) Anna Ginnane (PR)  FR  

Date        Meet                                         Dist. Race/Place  Time        Place  
9/6/19 
9/14/19 
9/21/19 
9/27/19 
10/4/19 
10/12/19 
10/19/19 
10/29/19 
11/4/19 
11/9/19 
11/16/19 
11/23/19 

Bear Mountain (3 Miles)            
League 2A Championships                                                                                                  
 19:25.00 
Rockland County Championships       
19:38.30 

Bowdoin Park (5K)                  NY Federation Championships (5K)                       
Section One Coaches                                              21:21.30         
20:39.30 
Section One Championships 
21:06.50 

Van Cortlandt Park (2.5M) 
Manhattan Invit. 
16:15.10 

State Meet (2.8m) 
19:09.60 

 Briarwood Invitational 
 Nassau Coaches Invitational 
 Florida Runners Invitational 
 League 2A Championships 
 Manhattan Invitational 
 Section 1 Coaches Invitational 
 Rockland County Championships 
 Freshman Championships  
 Section 1 Championships 
 New York State Meet 
 NY Federation  Championships 

5K 
5K 
5K 
5K 
2.5 
5K 
3M 
2400 
5K 

4500 
5K 

V./9th 
———- 
V./14th 
V./6th 

V.F/16th 
V.3/7th 
V./15th 
V./2nd 

V.B/15th 
V.B/67th 
V./150th

21:01.00  
———- 
21:05.60 
19:25.00 
16:15.10 
20:39.30 
19:38.30 
10:07.30 
21:06.50 
19:09.60 
21:21.30 

Philadelphia, Pa. 
Bethpage, NY 
Lakeland, Florida 
Bear Mountain, NY 
Van Cortlandt Park, NY 
Bowdoin Park, NY 
Bear Mountain, NY 
Clarkstown South HS, NY 
Bowdoin Park, NY 
Plattsburgh, NY 
Bowdoin Park, NY















(2) Kaya Duran (SUF)  FR  
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
         Bear Mountain State Park                                   20:43.70     PR             Rockland County Championships 
         Van Cortlandt Park                                                  16:57.20      PR              Manhattan Invitational 
         Bowdoin State Park                                                 22:21.30     PR              Section One Championships 
         Roswell Memorial                                                    10:36.80                        Freshman Championships

(3) Cath. McCfferty (SUF)  FR  
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
           Bear Mountain State Park                                 20:50.80    PR             Rockland County Championships 
           Van Cortlandt Park                                                17:54.20      PR              Manhattan Invitational                                            
           Bowdoin State Park                                              22:00.20     PR              Section One Championships 
           Roswell Memorial                                                 10:37.70                           Freshman Championships

(4) Rose Driscoll (PR) FR  
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
           Bear Mountain State Park                                  20:16.80     PR           Rockland County Championships 
           Van Cortlandt Park                                                  16:59.20     PR           Manhattan Invitational 
           Bowdoin State Park                                                22:05.20     PR           Section One Championships 
           Roswell Memorial                                                   10:33.10                       Freshman Championships

(5) Julia Slayne (PR) FR  
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
        Bear Mountain State Park                                    20:56.90    PR            Rockland County Championships 
        Van Cortlandt Park                                                                                              Manhattan Invitational 
        Bowdoin State Park                                                  21:40.70     PR             Section One Championships 
         Roswell Memorial                                                    10:33.90                       Freshman Championships















(6) Madeline Brown (PR) FR  
                                                           


Best Times This Year 
           Bear Mountain State Park                               21:12.80      PR               Rockland County Championships 
           Van Cortlandt Park                                               17:55.10      PR               Manhattan Invitational 
           Bowdoin State Park                                             23:01.90     PR                Section One Championships 
           Roswell Memorial                                                10:45.40                           Freshman Championships 

(7) Fiona Young (SUF) FR  
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
           Bear Mountain State Park                                   21:38.60    PR            Rockland County Championships 
           Van Cortlandt Park                                                                                            Manhattan Invitational 
           Bowdoin State Park                                                 22:39.30    PR            Section One Coaches 
           Roswell Memorial                                                    10:55.50                      Freshman Championships

(8) Dylan Canter (TZ)  SO. 
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
          Bear Mountain State Park                               21:50.00      PR               Rockland County Championships       
          Van Cortlandt Park                                              18:19.40       PR               Manhattan Invitational 
          Bowdoin State Park                                             22:35.00     PR               Section One Coaches   
          Roswell Memorial                                                11:06.20                            Freshman Championships

(9) Logan Barbato  (NY)  FR  
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
           Bear Mountain State Park                             22:04.10     PR               Rockland County Championships      
           Van Cortlandt Park                                            18:31.30     PR                Manhattan Invitational 
           Bowdoin State Park                                           25:33.10    PR               Section One Coaches    
           Roswell Memorial                                                                                          Freshman Championships






(10) Jenna Schulze (CN)  FR  
                                                           


Best Times This Year. 
           Bear Mountain State Park                               21:36.30      PR              Rockland County championships 
           Van Cortlandt Park                                              19:05.50      PR               Manhattan Invitational 
           Bowdoin State Park                                             23:42.00    PR               Section One Championships 
           Roswell Memorial                                                11:18.40                         Freshman Championships


