

IN ROCKLAND COUNTY GIRLS 2019 Top 10 Runners in Each Class

(Senior, Junior, Sophmore, Freshman, 8th Grade)

Three Sites everybody has run this year.

(Bear Mountain, Van Cortlandt, Bowdoin Park)

2019 Freshman Runner of The Year

(1) Anna Ginnane (PR) FR

Date	Meet	Dist. Race/Place Time Place			
9/6/19					
9/14/19	Briarwood Invitational	5K	V./9th	21:01.00	Philadelphia, Pa.
9/21/19	Nassau Coaches Invitational	5K			Bethpage, NY
9/27/19	Florida Runners Invitational	5K	V./14th	21:05.60	Lakeland, Florida
10/4/19	League 2A Championships	5K	V. /6th	19:25.00	Bear Mountain, NY
10/12/19	Manhattan Invitational	2.5	V.F/16th	16:15.10	Van Cortlandt Park, NY
10/19/19	Section 1 Coaches Invitational	5K	V.3/7th	20:39.30	Bowdoin Park, NY
10/29/19	Rockland County Championships	3M	V./15th	19:38.30	Bear Mountain, NY
11/4/19	Freshman Championships	2400	V./2nd	10:07.30	Clarkstown South HS, NY
11/9/19	Section 1 Championships	5K	V.B/15th	21:06.50	Bowdoin Park, NY
11/16/19	New York State Meet	4500	V.B/67th	19:09.60	Plattsburgh, NY
11/23/19	NY Federation Championships	5K	V./150th	21:21.30	Bowdoin Park, NY

Bear Mountain (3 Miles)

League 2A Championships

19:25.00

Rockland County Championships

19:38.30

Bowdoin Park (5K)

Section One Coaches

20:39.30

Section One Championships

21:06.50

Van Cortlandt Park (2.5M)

Manhattan Invit.

16:15.10

State Meet (2.8m)

19:09.60

NY Federation Championships (5K)

21:21.30

(2) Kaya Duran (SUF) FR

Best Times This Year.

Bear Mountain State Park Van Cortlandt Park Bowdoin State Park Roswell Memorial 20:43.70 PR 16:57.20 PR 22:21.30 PR 10:36.80

Rockland County Championships Manhattan Invitational Section One Championships Freshman Championships

(3) Cath. McCfferty (SUF) FR

Bear Mountain State Park

Van Cortlandt Park Bowdoin State Park Roswell Memorial **Best Times This Year.**

20:50.80 PR 17:54.20 PR 22:00.20 PR 10:37.70

Rockland County Championships Manhattan Invitational Section One Championships Freshman Championships

(4) Rose Driscoll (PR) FR

Bear Mountain State Park Van Cortlandt Park

Bowdoin State Park

Roswell Memorial

Best Times This Year.

20:16.80 PR 16:59.20 PR 22:05.20 PR 10:33.10 Rockland County Championships Manhattan Invitational Section One Championships Freshman Championships

(5) Julia Slayne (PR) FR

Best Times This Year.

Bear Mountain State Park Van Cortlandt Park Bowdoin State Park Roswell Memorial 20:56.90 PR 21:40.70 PR 10:33.90 Rockland County Championships Manhattan Invitational Section One Championships Freshman Championships

(6) Madeline Brown (PR) FR

Best Times This Year

Bear Mountain State Park Van Cortlandt Park Bowdoin State Park Roswell Memorial 21:12.80 PR 17:55.10 PR 23:01.90 PR 10:45.40 Rockland County Championships Manhattan Invitational Section One Championships Freshman Championships

(7) Fiona Young (SUF) FR

Best Times This Year.

Bear Mountain State Park Van Cortlandt Park Bowdoin State Park Roswell Memorial

21:38.60 PR 22:39.30 PR 10:55.50 Rockland County Championships Manhattan Invitational Section One Coaches Freshman Championships

(8) Dylan Canter (TZ) SO.

Bear Mountain State Park Van Cortlandt Park Bowdoin State Park Roswell Memorial 21:50.00 PR 18:19.40 PR 22:35.00 PR 11:06.20

Best Times This Year.

Rockland County Championships Manhattan Invitational Section One Coaches Freshman Championships

(9) Logan Barbato (NY) FR

Best Times This Year.

Bear Mountain State Park Van Cortlandt Park Bowdoin State Park Roswell Memorial 22:04.10 PR 18:31.30 PR 25:33.10 PR Rockland County Championships Manhattan Invitational Section One Coaches Freshman Championships

(10) Jenna Schulze (CN) FR

Best Times This Year.

Bear Mountain State Park Van Cortlandt Park Bowdoin State Park Roswell Memorial 21:36.30 PR 19:05.50 PR 23:42.00 PR 11:18.40

Rockland County championships Manhattan Invitational Section One Championships Freshman Championships